
69ème CHALLENGE - VAL CENIS
QUALIFICATIONS SKIERCROSS B

74 MIAILLIER SYLVAIN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

199 CORSO JORIS (ESF VALBERG-BEUIL)

173 RUFFIER LANCHE RAPHAEL (ESF CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE)

53 FLEURY CEDRIC (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA))

94 PIORKOWSKI NICOLAS (ESF CHAMROUSSE)

205 CATELAN BENJAMIN (ESF VAL D ISERE)

59 ESPITALLIER VINCENT (ESF LIORAN (LE))

193 PATRAS JEREMIE (ESF DEVOLUY)

83 HUMMEL-AZAIS FLORIO (ESF CHAMONIX)

107 HUDRY FLORIAN  BENJAMI (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

81 BARONI CHARLY (ESF SERRE CHE. MONETIER)

164 SEIMETZ ADRIEN (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

82 DELEGLISE NICOLAS (E.N.S.A.)

63 GERACI HUGO (ESF VAL D ISERE)

157 MAZZEGA TIMOTHE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

256 VETTER ANTOINE (ESF MEGEVE)

250 BANTIN BAPTISTE (ESF VAL THORENS)

41 LEBRAT DYLAN (ESF ORRES (LES))

56 FONFREDE JEAN-BAPTISTE (ESF VALMOREL)

78 ANTOINE NICOLAS (ESF MEGEVE)

42 BOSSERT ANTOINE (ESF ARCS 1800)

126 MAISTRE JOFFREY (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

165 BARBIN GUILLAUME (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

85 FIER FELIX (ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA))

68 MATHEX CHARLES (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

84 STIEMSBERT PIERRE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

64 ROME THIBAUT (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

167 GAUBERT GEOFFRAY (ESF HOUCHES (LES))

146 NOYREY FLORIAN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

111 NARANJO SILAS (ESF PRA LOUP)

260 CRETET BASTIEN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

251 JAUSSAUD CYRIL (ESF ANCELLE)

74 MIAILLIER SYLVAIN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

94 PIORKOWSKI NICOLAS (ESF CHAMROUSSE) 1

205 CATELAN BENJAMIN (ESF VAL D ISERE) 2

199 CORSO JORIS (ESF VALBERG-BEUIL) 2

82 DELEGLISE NICOLAS (E.N.S.A.) 1

83 HUMMEL-AZAIS FLORIO (ESF CHAMONIX) 1

107 HUDRY FLORIAN  BENJAMI (ESF MENUIRES (LES))2

157 MAZZEGA TIMOTHE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850) 2

250 BANTIN BAPTISTE (ESF VAL THORENS) 1

42 BOSSERT ANTOINE (ESF ARCS 1800) 1

41 LEBRAT DYLAN (ESF ORRES (LES)) 2

165 BARBIN GUILLAUME (ESF CLUSAZ (LA)) 2

146 NOYREY FLORIAN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

260 CRETET BASTIEN (ESF MENUIRES (LES)) 2

64 ROME THIBAUT (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES)) 1

167 GAUBERT GEOFFRAY (ESF HOUCHES (LES)) 2

                   


